
Nibbles

Mediterranean Olives (V) (VG) (GF)

Cheesy Garlic Bread (V) 

Focaccia & Flatbreads 
With sour cream dip, humous, tzatziki & tapenade (V)

£5.50

Small Plates

Homemade Soup of  the Day 
With cheesy toast 

Goat’s Cheese, Red Onion & Olive Flatbread (V) 

Mozzarella, Tomato & Pesto Flatbread (V)

Arancini 
With tapenade, chilli & pesto dip (V)

Loaded Sweet Potato Fries 
With feta, pomegranate molasses & coriander (V) (GF)

Sauteed Mushrooms in Pinot Grigio Cream 
With toasted sourdough (V) (AGF)

Lightly Dusted Calamari 
With aioli & salad
 
Tempura Prawns 
Served with garlic aioli 

Cod Strips 
With tartare sauce & mushy peas 

Chicken Liver Pate 
With mixed salad, toasted bread & red onion chutney (AGF) 

Crown Sweet Chilli Chicken 
With mint yogurt dip & Asian salad 

Loaded Potato Skins 
Choose From the Following: 
Cheese & Spring Onion (V)
Cheese & Bacon
All loaded potato skins are served with a side salad, 
BBQ sauce & sour cream dip 

Bruschetta
Toasted artisan bread with chopped cherry tomatoes, crumbled 
feta, basil, garlic & balsamic glaze   (V)

Baked Camembert 
With garlic & rosemary, onion relish & warm crusty bread 
(V) (AGF)

£6.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£6.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£13.35

Skewers from the Robata Char-Grill 

£12.95

Choose any two skewers, served with flatbread, side salad, cous 
cous, tzatziki dip & a chilli harissa dip

Tandoori Chicken (AGF)

Honey & Black Pepper Chicken (AGF) 

Peri Peri Chicken (AGF)

Greek Souvlaki Chicken (AGF)

Peri Peri King Prawns (AGF)

Halloumi, Pepper & Red Onion with Paprika Glaze (V) (AGF)

Allergens 
We appreciate how important it is that the food we serve you meets your dietary 
requirements. We ask that your clearly tell your server if  you require a gluten free 
option or if  you have food allergies – thank you. 
We use ingredients containing allergens in the preparation of  food and cook different 
foods in the same equipment so it is not possible to guarantee any product is 100% free 
from any allergen. If  this causes you concerns please consider carefully before ordering. 
Note – we endeavour to have all our dishes available however, due to the current 
climate dishes may be adapted or not available.

Robata Grill (Other)

Surf  & Turf  
5oz rump steak topped with a king prawn skewer, garlic 
butter, skin on fries, house salad & crispy onion strings 
(GF)

The Crown Beef  Burger 
Two 5oz beef  patties with Monterrey Jack cheese sauce, 
streaky bacon & crispy onion strings (AGF)

Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
With lettuce, mayonnaise & crispy onion strings

Southern Fried Halloumi Burger 
With lettuce, mayonnaise & crispy onion strings

Plant-Based Burger 
Topped with a portobello mushroom, vegan mayonnaise & 
crispy onion strings(V) (VG)

All burgers are served on a sourdough bun 
with gem lettuce & skin on fries 

£16.95

£16.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.95

Salads

Crown House Salad  
Mixed leaves, vine tomatoes, cucumber, red pepper, spring 
onion dressed with flavoured oil, cous cous & coleslaw

Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast (GF)
Add Grilled Halloumi or Goats Cheese (V) (GF)
Add Prawns & Smoked Salmon (GF)
Add Quiche of  the Day 

Chicken Caesar Salad 

£9.95

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£14.95

Cold Sandwiches

Roast Beef  & Mustard Mayonnaise  (AGF)

Roast Ham & Tomato Chutney (AGF)

Coronation Chicken (AGF)

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese (AGF)

Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce (AGF)

Tuna Mayonnaise (AGF)

Cheddar Cheese & Onion (V) (AGF)

Humous & Roasted Red Pepper (V) (AGF)

All served on white or seeded bread with skin of  fries & a 
house side salad

Why not add a cup of  soup of  the day for an extra £3.00

£9.95

Hot Sandwiches

Battered Fish Fingers, Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas 

Chargrilled chicken, Lettuce & Tomato (AGF)

Brie & Cranberry (V) (AGF)

Crown BLT Bacon, lettuce & tomatoes (AGF) 

Plant based BLT 
Plant based bacon, lettuce & tomatoes (V) (VG) (AGF) 

All served on ciabatta with skin on fries & a house side 
salad

Why not add a cup of  soup of  the day for an extra £3.00

£9.95

Panini’s

Yorkshire Ham & Cheese (AGF) 

Chargrilled Chicken, Pesto & Mozzarella (AGF)

Spicy Salami, Pepperoni, Sun Blushed Tomato & Mozzarella (AGF)

Hunters Chicken 
With streaky bacon, BBQ sauce & cheese

Mature Cheddar Cheese (V) (AGF)

Cheddar & Sun Blushed Tomato (V) (AGF)

All served with skin on fries & a house side salad

Why not add a cup of  soup of  the day for an extra £3.00

£9.95

Cous Cous (V) (VG)
Homemade Coleslaw (V)
Skin on Fries (V) (VG) (AGF)
Sweet Potato Fries (V) (VG) (AGF)
Onion Strings (V) (GF)
Green Veg (V) (VG) (GF)
Triple cooked chips (V) (AGF)

Asian Salad 
Carrot, onion, coriander, Chinese radish, pak choi, tossed in sesame oil & soy sauce (V) 
(VG)

Crown House Salad 
Mixed leaves, vine tomatoes, cucumber, red peppers, spring onion dressed with flavoured oil 
(V) (VG) (GF)

Sides

R O B A T A  G R I L L  R E S T A U R A N T  &  T E R R A C E

M E N U
@

Served Monday to Saturday 12 Noon to 10pm 
(V) Vegetarian) (VG) Vegan (GF) Gluten Free 
(AGF) Available Gluten Free

‘Robata’ refers to the method of  cooking over hot charcoal making our grills exceptionally delicious and super tasty!

£4.50


